
Klasse ÅP
Navn Klubb sum

50 ANDERSEN Victoria Sandvik Trondheim Sportsskyttere 83 87 86 256- 3x
76 BAKKELUND Fredrik Tromsø Pk 66 84 67 217- 2x
74 DALLAND Brage Tromsø Pk 71 50 64 185- 0x

127 FORSBAKK-NYHUS William Albert Mo Pk 70 57 52 179- 0x
84 FRANTZEN Henrik Bodø SSK 79 66 68 213- 0x
72 GRAPE KRISTIANSEN Aleksander Tromsø Pk 57 77 70 204- 2x
79 HANSEN Martin Tromsø Pk 76 85 87 248- 1x
54 HOPMO Adrian Trondheim Sportsskyttere 76 79 69 224- 1x

130 HOVDE Eskil Vonstad Mo Pk 84 66 66 216- 0x
112 HÅGENSEN Håkon Mo Pk 66 74 78 218- 1x
128 JENSEN Aron Mo Pk 75 70 75 220- 1x
118 KICHOFER FERNANDER SMIT Loui Christian Bærum Pk 58 80 68 206- 0x

52 LI-STAAHL Adrian Trondheim Sportsskyttere 78 80 80 238- 1x
51 LJØKELSØY HOEL Jostein Trondheim Sportsskyttere 83 87 83 253- 1x
78 MELAND MYRSETH Leo Sebastian Tromsø Pk 81 77 72 230- 1x
83 MOLAND Reidar Tofte Bodø SSK 60 59 66 185- 0x

117 NORDSVEEN Cassandra Bærum Pk 68 60 66 194- 1x
48 OLDEN Iver Aamold Ørland Pk 81 83 86 250- 0x

113 ROBERTSEN Matheo Mo Pk 77 70 76 223- 1x
111 RØDFJELL Tim Jentoft Mo Pk 59 64 53 176- 0x
110 SAGRABB Tidian Mo Pk 67 61 67 195- 1x

55 SØRENSEN-MJØEN Adrian Trondheim Sportsskyttere 65 67 60 192- 0x
53 TØMMERÅS Aleksander Trondheim Sportsskyttere 88 93 93 274- 6x

129 VONSTAD Emma Rabliås Mo Pk 51 56 57 164- 0x
131 VONSTAD Noah Holm Mo Pk 66 58 69 193- 0x

Klasse P12
Navn Klubb sum

1 75 KALSTAD LAURITZEN Elias Tromsø Pk 93 96 95 284- 7x
2 81 NICOLAISEN Leila Sol Bodø SSK 92 94 98 284- 6x
3 85 TOTTH Samuel Bodø SSK 95 92 94 281- 9x
4 82 BERNHARDSEN Maja Bodø SSK 88 95 91 274- 3x
5 56 ORMBOSTAD Sebastian Sisouvanh Trondheim Sportsskyttere 92 93 88 273- 2x
6 49 DAHL Maiken Hellem Ørland Pk 92 86 91 269- 2x
7 21 LILLEBORGEN KRISTIANSEN Noah Sarpsborg Pk 88 86 87 261- 2x
8 87 BING Katharina Aurland Bodø SSK 84 91 84 259- 1x
9 65 ANDREASSEN Joachim Mo Pk 86 84 88 258- 0x

10 46 LANGMO Bjørn Daniel Mysen Pistollag 86 89 83 258- 0x
11 67 KRISTIANSEN Oscar Mo Pk 84 89 84 257- 0x
12 40 GRANMO Mali Melhus Pk 84 82 86 252- 2x
13 73 PETTERSEN Benjamin Tromsø Pk 77 85 89 251- 3x
14 47 RAKNERUD Odin Mysen Pistollag 85 82 83 250- 1x
15 66 RUDOLFSEN Lukas Mo Pk 74 88 88 250- 0x
16 41 THOMASSEN Lukas Melhus Pk 80 80 88 248- 5x
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17 77 KILDALSEN Kristopher Heat Tromsø Pk 82 85 75 242- 3x
18 64 HÅGENSEN Melinda Mo Pk 84 67 76 227- 0x
19 69 KRISTIANSEN Ole Johan Mo Pk 81 69 72 222- 0x
20 68 GUTTORMSEN Marcus Mo Pk 78 64 50 192- 0x

Lagskyting P12
1 Bodø SSK 275 281 283 839-18x

81 NICOLAISEN Leila Sol 92 94 98 284- 6x
85 TOTTH Samuel 95 92 94 281- 9x
82 BERNHARDSEN Maja 88 95 91 274- 3x

2 Tromsø Pk 252 266 259 777-13x
75 KALSTAD LAURITZEN Elias 93 96 95 284- 7x
73 PETTERSEN Benjamin 77 85 89 251- 3x
77 KILDALSEN Kristopher Heat 82 85 75 242- 3x

3 Mo Pk II 251 242 244 737- 0x
65 ANDREASSEN Joachim 86 84 88 258- 0x
67 KRISTIANSEN Oscar 84 89 84 257- 0x
69 KRISTIANSEN Ole Johan 81 69 72 222- 0x

4 Mo Pk I 236 219 214 669- 0x
66 RUDOLFSEN Lukas 74 88 88 250- 0x
64 HÅGENSEN Melinda 84 67 76 227- 0x
68 GUTTORMSEN Marcus 78 64 50 192- 0x

Klasse P14
Navn Klubb sum

1 146 ERSVIK Magnus Tromsø Pk 95 97 97 289- 7x
2 120 SØRSDAHL Benjamin Bærum Pk 97 96 94 287- 8x
3 96 WIGDAHL Ludvik Paulsen Ørland Pk 97 94 95 286- 7x
4 121 SØRSDAHL Live Bærum Pk 93 94 97 284- 6x
5 97 SAGMYR Malin Ørland Pk 94 92 94 280- 6x
6 101 RÅNÅS JAKOBSEN Johan Andre Mysen Pistollag 95 94 90 279- 5x
7 102 ØIAMO Maja Skrøvseth Oppdal Pk 94 93 92 279- 4x
8 114 MEJLVANG Egon Tromsø Pk 93 91 94 278- 4x
9 116 NORDSTRAND Martine Tromsø Pk 91 92 92 275- 4x

10 99 SOMMERVOLD Daniel Ørland Pk 92 95 85 272- 8x
11 115 BERTHEUSSEN Lukas Tromsø Pk 87 96 89 272- 7x
12 122 GUSSIÅS KREY Selma Bærum Pk 89 89 90 268- 6x
13 105 ARNSTAD MORTENSEN Lucas Trondheim Sportsskyttere 86 88 87 261- 1x
14 119 ALMVANG Alexander Bærum Pk 88 83 84 255- 1x
15 103 RØDSJØ Isak Støren SSK 82 84 78 244- 3x
16 108 NYHUS Henrik Elias Forsbakk Mo Pk 85 76 83 244- 1x
17 98 RØNNING Maya Ørland Pk 77 65 84 226- 0x
18 107 VONSTAD Nikolai Holm Mo Pk 77 71 77 225- 0x
19 95 PIETRZAK Emily Ørland Pk 81 66 77 224- 1x
20 106 BREEN JOHNSEN Storm Trondheim Sportsskyttere 77 70 74 221- 0x
21 109 SOLBAKK Nikolai Mo Pk 57 75 70 202- 0x



Lagskyting P14
1 Tromsø Pk

146 ERSVIK Magnus 275 284 280 839-18x
114 MEJLVANG Egon 95 97 97 289- 7x
115 BERTHEUSSEN Lukas 93 91 94 278- 4x

87 96 89 272- 7x
2 Ørland Pk I

96 WIGDAHL Ludvik Paulsen 283 281 274 838-21x
97 SAGMYR Malin 97 94 95 286- 7x
99 SOMMERVOLD Daniel 94 92 94 280- 6x

3 Bærum Pk 92 95 85 272- 8x
120 SØRSDAHL Benjamin 278 273 275 826-15x
121 SØRSDAHL Live 97 96 94 287- 8x
119 ALMVANG Alexander 93 94 97 284- 6x

4 Ørland Pk II 88 83 84 255- 1x
49 DAHL Maiken Hellem 250 217 252 719- 3x
98 RØNNING Maya 92 86 91 269- 2x
95 PIETRZAK Emily 77 65 84 226- 0x

5 Mo Pk 81 66 77 224- 1x
108 NYHUS Henrik Elias Forsbakk 219 222 230 671- 1x
107 VONSTAD Nikolai Holm 85 76 83 244- 1x
109 SOLBAKK Nikolai 77 71 77 225- 0x

57 75 70 202- 0x

Klasse P15/16
Navn Klubb sum

1 123 HEMBRE Tim Leo Bærum Pk 87 91 88 266- 3x
2 149 SCHÜLLER Tiril Fredrikke Porsgrunn Pk 90 89 84 263- 1x
3 144 BRYHN Emeline Ekrem Tromsø Pk 87 90 80 257- 2x
4 145 NØSTEVOLD Hans Vang Tromsø Pk 85 82 88 255- 3x
5 143 ENEBAKK Christine Tromsø Pk 84 79 85 248- 1x
6 133 VIK Malin Ørland Pk 80 78 82 240- 1x
7 132 AASHEIM Sondre Mo Pk 70 73 65 208- 0x
8 134 LIEN Thea Anett Jerstad Trondheim Sportsskyttere 69 63 69 201- 1x
9 39 GILLUND-PAULSEN Rasmus Sarpsborg Pk 70 63 50 183- 1x

Lagskyting P15/16
1 Tromsø Pk 256 251 253 760- 6x

144 BRYHN Emeline Ekrem 87 90 80 257- 2x
145 NØSTEVOLD Hans Vang 85 82 88 255- 3x
143 ENEBAKK Christine 84 79 85 248- 1x



Klasse ÅR
Navn Klubb sum

59 FOSSUM Marie Kisen MSL 94 99 98 291-15x
60 KULSVEHAGEN Hauk Sbeastian Rønningen Kisen MSL 88 89 84 261- 4x
58 MATHISEN Amalie Amundsen Kisen MSL 92 95 87 274- 9x
19 OLSEN Jon Emrik Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 88 89 84 261- 1x
62 PRESTKVERN Elias Skarpodde Kisen MSL 57 72 74 203- 1x
61 PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde Kisen MSL 94 92 94 280-13x
18 ROSZKOWSKI Jonas Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 98 98 96 292-14x
63 SOLLBERG Philip Jahr Verdier Kisen MSL 91 89 89 269- 6x
20 ØSTBERG WIIG Matheo Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 87 83 81 251- 2x

Klasse R12
Navn Klubb sum

1 5 ROSTAD MOLVIK Isabella Fredrikstad MSL 97 99 100 296-22x
2 8 HASLE Malin Hasle/Ise SSL 98 98 97 293-22x
3 6 WALLE BRASTAD Per Chr. Fredrikstad MSL 96 96 100 292-18x
4 125 BRYNJULFSEN Tina D. Nøtterø Skl Avd. Nsf 94 97 100 291-21x
5 7 STUBSVEEN Marie Isabelle Hasle/Ise SSL 95 97 99 291-15x
6 1 ENGEBRETSEN Jenny Borgen MSL 96 95 97 288-14x
7 124 HÅKEDAL Nikolai Johansen Nøtterø Skl Avd. Nsf 98 94 95 287-14x
8 11 IRSARHAD Ghulam Hvaler Sportsskyttere 94 95 94 283- 9x
9 42 MAULAND Lone Jarlind Øygarden Sportskytterlag 95 95 92 282-10x

10 9 HANSEN William S. Hasle/Ise SSL 93 92 95 280-13x
11 2 LØKNHAGEN Shawn Kevin Borgen MSL 96 90 93 279- 7x
12 13 MONGE WARBERG Mia-Kristine Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 93 94 92 279- 7x
13 12 MIDTSJØ Vemund Hvaler Sportsskyttere 97 92 89 278- 9x
14 4 HELLBERG STAAF Jonas Fredrikstad MSL 95 87 95 277- 9x
15 44 EIKANGER Astrid Fjeldstad Øygarden Sportskytterlag 93 91 90 274- 7x
16 14 MONGE WARBERG Ida-Helene Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 91 88 90 269- 4x
17 10 BERGERUD Thor Edwin Hasle/Ise SSL 88 90 89 267- 6x
18 45 GRIMELAND-RONG Marcus Øygarden Sportskytterlag 90 88 87 265- 4x
19 3 OPSTAD William Fredrikstad MSL 91 86 88 265- 1x
20 43 LOFTÅS Tuva Heggholmen Øygarden Sportskytterlag 89 90 85 264- 2x
21 15 SÆVIK Brage Olai Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 90 84 86 260- 2x
22 57 GJERVIK Mathias Kisen MSL 87 83 85 255- 2x

Resultatliste Rifle



Lagskyting R12
1 Fredrikstad MSL 288 282 295 865-49x

5 ROSTAD MOLVIK Isabella 97 99 100 296-22x
6 WALLE BRASTAD Per Chr. 96 96 100 292-18x
4 HELLBERG STAAF Jonas 95 87 95 277- 9x

2 Hasle/Ise SSL 286 287 291 864-50x
8 HASLE Malin 98 98 97 293-22x
7 STUBSVEEN Marie Isabelle 95 97 99 291-15x
9 HANSEN William S. 93 92 95 280-13x

3 Øygarden Sportskytterlag 277 276 267 820-19x
42 MAULAND Lone Jarlind 95 95 92 282-10x
44 EIKANGER Astrid Fjeldstad 93 91 90 274- 7x
43 LOFTÅS Tuva Heggholmen 89 90 85 264- 2x

4 Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 274 266 268 808-13x
13 MONGE WARBERG Mia-Kristine 93 94 92 279- 7x
14 MONGE WARBERG Ida-Helene 91 88 90 269- 4x
15 SÆVIK Brage Olai 90 84 86 260- 2x

Klasse R14
Navn Klubb sum

1 27 ERIKSEN Kristine Hvaler Sportsskyttere 98 99 100 297-25x
2 25 GRESSLØS Sander Fredrikstad MSL 99 98 99 296-23x
3 28 AKSELSEN Lukas Hvaler Sportsskyttere 98 100 98 296-21x
4 100 FOSSE Edvard Elverum Riflekl. 97 97 99 293-20x
5 26 HASLE Ida Hasle/Ise SSL 97 95 97 289-17x
6 126 BAKKE Sander Nicolai Øygarden Sportskytterlag 94 96 95 285-10x
7 23 JOHANSEN Ashley Borgen MSL 97 96 92 285-10x
8 24 MØLLER-NIELSEN Iver Johan Borgen MSL 92 95 94 281-11x
9 92 FINSKUD Jørgen Kisen MSL 89 86 92 267- 4x

10 93 ØRMEN Henning Nordli Kisen MSL 90 79 92 261- 4x
11 94 MOHN Stian Alexander Kisen MSL 82 88 85 255- 3x

Lagskyting R14
1 Hvaler Sportsskyttere 290 294 292 876-55x

27 ERIKSEN Kristine 98 99 100 297-25x
28 AKSELSEN Lukas 98 100 98 296-21x
11 IRSARHAD Ghulam 94 95 94 283- 9x

2 Borgen MSL 285 286 283 854-35x
1 ENGEBRETSEN Jenny 96 95 97 288-14x

23 JOHANSEN Ashley 97 96 92 285-10x
24 MØLLER-NIELSEN Iver Johan 92 95 94 281-11x

3 Kisen MSL 261 253 269 783-11x
92 FINSKUD Jørgen 89 86 92 267- 4x
93 ØRMEN Henning Nordli 90 79 92 261- 4x
94 MOHN Stian Alexander 82 88 85 255- 3x



Klasse R15/16
Navn Klubb sum

1 135 ALSTAD Andrea Ingstadbjørg Kisen MSL 100 100 99 299-26x
2 38 GRIMSRUD Vebjørn Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 97 98 99 294-19x
3 29 ROSTAD Aicha Fredrikstad MSL 98 98 96 292-17x
4 136 NOR-WOLL Pernille Kisen MSL 96 96 99 291-18x
5 35 PETTERSEN Amanda Sofie Hvaler Sportsskyttere 98 97 95 290-16x
6 37 ENGER THRONDSEN Even Olai Krapfoss Sportskytterlag 96 97 97 290-15x
7 33 WALTHER Magnus Hasle/Ise SSL 98 97 94 289-14x
8 36 LUNDE NILSEN Markus Hvaler Sportsskyttere 95 95 97 287-12x
9 142 OLUFSEN Oda Marie Aasa MSL 97 94 96 287-11x

10 138 BYRBOTTEN Hanna Emilie Kisen MSL 96 100 90 286-14x
11 140 OLSRUD ØSTLI Jens Stange Sportsskyttere 96 96 93 285-14x
12 139 GURRIK Isak Nøtterø Skl Avd. Nsf 96 93 95 284-14x
13 32 WAHLBERG Marcus Hasle/Ise SSL 91 92 97 280- 7x
14 30 WALLE BRASTAD Lars Jørgen Fredrikstad MSL 92 93 91 276- 7x
15 31 NORDBY ANDRESEN Alice-Iren Fredrikstad MSL 89 92 91 272- 9x
16 137 ØYNEBRÅTEN Ada Arven Kisen MSL 87 91 91 269- 6x
17 141 STRAND NYSTUEN Ola Stange Sportsskyttere 83 84 82 249- 3x

Lagskyting R15/16
1 Kisen MSL 292 296 288 876-58x

135 ALSTAD Andrea Ingstadbjørg 100 100 99 299-26x
136 NOR-WOLL Pernille 96 96 99 291-18x
138 BYRBOTTEN Hanna Emilie 96 100 90 286-14x

2 Fredrikstad MSL 279 283 278 840-33x
29 ROSTAD Aicha 98 98 96 292-17x
30 WALLE BRASTAD Lars Jørgen 92 93 91 276- 7x
31 NORDBY ANDRESEN Alice-Iren 89 92 91 272- 9x

Klasse SH2
Navn Klubb sum

1 80 LYSSAND Tobias Austevoll Os sportsskyttarlag 100 98 100 298-25x
2 148 HIMLE-HOPLAND Magnus Vestre Bærum Salongskytterl. 97 99 98 294-22x


